
As of Wednesday, 10/07/15 

Junior Orange Bowl Cross Country Invitational 
 

Thursday, 10/08/15 @ Larry & Penny Thompson Park 
 

OPEN VARSITY LANE ASSIGNMENTS: 
 

Girls Open Varsity 

Race Time: 3:45pm 
 

Girls Teams (34):      Starting Box: 
Alonzo & Tracy Mourning   2 

American     39 

American Heritage Plantation  5 

Archbishop Carroll   27 

Archimedean     11 

Barbara Goleman    26 

Coral Shores    7 

Cutler Bay Academy Centennial  42 

Dade Christian    13 

Divine Savior     21 

Doctors Charter    38 

Dr. Michael Krop    23 

Felix Varela     17 

Flanagan    30 

Hialeah-Miami Lakes   3 

Homestead     19 

John A. Ferguson “B”  28 

Keys Gate Charter    18 

Lourdes Academy “B”  12 

Mater Lakes Academy   25 

Miami Beach     8 

Miami Carol City   31 

Miami Country Day “B”  20 

Miami Jackson   22 

Miami Senior    6 

Miami Southridge    10 

Miami Sunset     33 

North Miami Beach   4 

Ransom Everglades   32 

Riviera Prep    40 

SLAM Academy    37 

South Miami     36 

Southwest Miami    41 

Westwood Christian   9 
 

Open Lane Assignments (boxes): 

1, 14, 15, 16, 24, 29, 34, 35, 43 

Boys Open Varsity 

Race Time: 4:25pm  
 

Boys Teams (36):       Starting Box: 
Alonzo & Tracy Mourning   2 

American     39 

American Heritage Plantation  5 

Archimedean     11 

Barbara Goleman    26 

Belen Jesuit “B”   16 

Christopher Columbus “B”  12 

Coral Shores    7 

Cutler Bay Academy Centennial  42 

Dade Christian    13 

Doctors Charter    38 

Flanagan    30 

G. Holmes Braddock “B”  24 

Hialeah-Miami Lakes   3 

Island Christian   27 

John A. Ferguson “B”  28 

Keys Gate Charter    18 

Mater Lakes Academy   25 

Miami Beach     8 

Miami Carol City    31 

Miami Country Day “B”  20 

Miami Jackson   22 

Miami Palmetto    17 

Miami Senior    6 

Miami Southridge   10 

Miami Springs    29 

Miami Sunset    33 

North Broward Prep    35 

North Miami    15 

North Miami Beach   4 

Riviera Prep    40 

Ronald Reagan / Doral   34 

SLAM Academy    37 

South Miami     36 

Southwest Miami    41 

Westwood Christian   9 
 

Open Lane Assignments (boxes): 

1, 14, 19, 21, 23, 32, 43 



As of Wednesday, 10/07/15 

Junior Orange Bowl Cross Country Invitational 
 

Thursday, 10/08/15 @ Larry & Penny Thompson Park 
 

INVITATIONAL VARSITY LANE ASSIGNMENTS: 
 

Girls Invitational Varsity 

Race Time: 5:00pm 

 

Girls Teams (22):      Starting Box: 
Cardinal Gibbons   8 

Coral Gables     14 

Coral Reef     31 

Doral Academy Charter   33 

G. Holmes Braddock   24 

Gulliver Prep    37 

John A. Ferguson    28 

Key West     11 

Lourdes Academy   12 

Marathon    41 

MAST Academy    25 

Mater Academy Charter   13 

Miami Coral Park    39 

Miami Country Day   20 

Miami Killian    36 

Miami Palmetto    17 

Miami Northwestern   10 

North Broward Prep   35 

North Miami    15 

Ronald Reagan / Doral   34 

South Dade     9 

TERRA Environmental  18 

Palmer Trinity   00 

St. Brendan    00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Boys Invitational Varsity 

Race Time: 5:30pm 

 

Boys Teams (24):      Starting Box: 
Belen Jesuit    16 
Cardinal Gibbons   8 

Christopher Columbus   12 

Coral Gables     14 

Coral Reef    31 

Divine Savior    21 

Doral Academy Charter   33 

Dr. Michael Krop    23 

Felix Varela     17 

G. Holmes Braddock   24 

Gulliver Prep    37 

Homestead     19 

John A. Ferguson   28 

Key West     11 

Marathon    41 

MAST Academy    25 

Mater Academy Charter   13 

Miami Coral Park    39 

Miami Country Day   20 

Miami Killian    36 

Monsignor Pace   10 

Ransom Everglades   32 

South Dade     9 

TERRA Environmental   18 

Palmer Trinity   00 
 

 


